RF Solutions
TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ 4SW
Lead free by exemption / RoHS compliant by exemption
RF/IF and RFID
102C4-315FR1.pdf
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 102C4-315FR1.The price and lead time for
102C4-315FR1 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 8 V ~ 12 V
Series: 102
Sensitivity: -
Power - Output: 10mW
Modulation or Protocol: KEELOQ
Interface: Handheld, 4 Button
Function: Transmitter, KeeLoq
Frequency: 315MHz
Features: 4 Switches
Data Rate (Max): -
Applications: General Remote Control, Garage Opener, RKE
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
102C4-315FR1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
102EG1K
NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 10% DO35
US Sensor
RFQ
102D
TRANSFORMER AUDIO 600/1500
Hammond Manufacturing
RFQ
102E10089X
CONN RECEPT 31 POS .098 PCB
Conec
RFQ
102BG1J
NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 5% DO35
US Sensor
RFQ
102B
TRANSFORMER AUDIO 50/1500
Hammond Manufacturing
RFQ
102FH1K
NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 10% DO41
US Sensor
RFQ
102E10069X
CONN RECEPT 21 POS .098 PCB
Conec
RFQ
102BG1K
NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 10% DO35
US Sensor
RFQ
102C2-315FR1
TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ
2SW
RF Solutions
RFQ
102C1-315FR1
TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ
1SW
RF Solutions
RFQ
RCP0505W100RJEB
RES SMD 100 OHM 5% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RNCF2512TKY49K9
RES SMD 49.9KOHM 0.01% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
M55342K06B3B30RTF
RES SMD 3.3K OHM 0.1% 0.15W 0705
Vishay Dale
RFQ
S1-0R3J8
RES SMD 0.3 OHM 5% 1/2W 1913
Riedon
RFQ
TNPU12064K22BZEN00
RES SMD 4.22K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU120639K0BZEN00
RES SMD 39K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU1206191KBZEN00
RES SMD 191K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0603B360RJEC
RES SMD 360 OHM 5% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PFC10-1K5F1
RES SMD 1.5K OHM 1% 25W PFC10
Riedon
RFQ
RCP2512W360RGEB
RES SMD 360 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ